Pos Licencia

1 CM01013155
2 VB02036060
3 CMA1060071

CM01022559
5 VB03103599
6 VB01041834

VB03026137

Nombre

BUSTAMANTE TENA, IGNACIO
BURGOS GALINDEZ, PABLO

LLOVET, FERNANDO

SATRUSTEGUI MARFULL, CARLOS
PARDO ALDABALDETRECU, ALBERTO
EIZAGUIRRE ARZAK, JOSE ANTONIO
PARDO ALDABALDETRECU, JUAN

4402018396 CATALAN MEZQUIRIZ, JAVIER

9 VB03188216
VB020522-P
11 VB03103590
12 vB08150850
VB03097350
14 VB29721695
15 VB09280389
VB09425310
17 VB03447185
VB16193709
VB09241607
VB09130304
21 VB35397575
RLO5364039
23 VB03450090
VB03727266
VB00415995
VB03031464
27 VB09206703
28 VB03103598
29 VB09324081
VB03039684
VB03199047
32 VB05727091
33 VB03100539
VB03431442
VB05723186
VB05414182
37 VB09405495
CM02060070
VB09908062
VB09437547
VB09244715
VB03020320
43 VB03031463
VB05326493
45 VB03149568
VB00724387
VB03207464
48 VB03340645

GOIKOETXEA INSAUSTI, FCO.JOSE
ARTIACH, JAIME

ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
BERTELINK URBIETA, IKER
UGARTEMENDIA, INAKI

RUIZ DE LUZURIAGA VILAR, NATALIA
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO

SALEGUI ZULOAGA, JOSE ANTONIO
PINUAGA GOMEZ, LORENZO

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,ARRATE
EGANA AZURMENDI, JUAN IGNACIO
MORAL, JAVIER

ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN MARI
OLANETA ALMANDOZ, PABLO
AZPIAZU ELOSEGI, MIGUEL IGNACIO
CALERO CABALLERO, JULIAN
AGUIRRE ZULOAGA, ANA

LIZASO MANTEROLA,M2.CONSOLACION
EIZAGUIRRE AROCENA, MARINA
OLAECHEA, JOSE IGNACIO

MENDEZ ARANCETA, ENRIQUE
BERRETEAGA LEJARZA, ANTXON
ARRI, JESUS

LARRANAGA BILBAO, JUAN CARLOS
ARAMBURU LIZARRALDE, IONE
LEARRA, JUAN LUIS

FERNANDEZ, JESUS

ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER

LLOVET DIAZ, AMAYA

JIMENEZ, JUAN LUIS

AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA DOLORES
DONAMARIA-LESAGA CORNAGO, ARANTXA

PARDO ALDABALDETRECU, EMMANUEL
AROCENA GARCIA TAPIA, FERNANDO
ARRECHEA, INAKI

EIZAGUIRRE AROCENA, LOURDES
ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO

SAN JOSE ELCOROIRIBE, MARGARITA
LAZCANO GOITIA, MARISOL

Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

3,1
6,1
7,6
3,8
6,1
10,4
3,2
0,9
12,1
3,6
5,7
4,6
6,1
5,6
10,6
12,8
7,5
7,1
7
13,8
14,1
8,7
8,3
12,2
12,2
16
14,1
18,1
14,9
10,7
12,9
16,8
14,7
20,3
17,1
14,6
17,3
20,9
14,4
17,9
17,9
5,7
14,3
12
26,5
16
17,4
18

M
57 M
7,7 M
3,7 M
63 M
9,7 M
33M
M
11,6 M
M
6,1 M
4,7 M
M
62 M
F
12,6 M
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11
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16
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15
19
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15
13
25
17
18
19

71
72
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
87
89
89
89
90
91
91
91
91
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
95
95
95
97



49 VB09913104
50 VB14730177
51 VB09725214
52 CM02142034
53 VB29722751
54 VB03136538
VB14408368
56 VB14888636
VB05400749
VB03149565
VB03089179
60 VB03370688
VB14419381
62 VB14324086
63 VB03727295
64 VB29725460
65 VB07384958
66 VB03052433
VB03240419
VB03370950
VB03044844

ROJAS SANZ, M2 JOSE

ANSOLA, JOSEBA

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
CANTARERO, JOSE MANUEL
ASEGUINOLAZA ARAMBURU, JUAN
GABILONDO BARENO, MARISOL
PARRA MONTERO, FELIX

GARMENDIA, FCO. JAVIER

LARA, RICARDO JUAN

EIZAGUIRRE AROCENA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANIEL-QUIROGA ORTIZ DE ZUNIGA, JULI
ZUBIZARRETA SALCEDO, ARANTZA
CENARRUZABEITIA, JOSU

ZABALETA ORMAZABAL, JUAN CRUZ
JAUREGUI SANTANA, MIKEL

TEJADA, MIKEL

LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, MARIA
CLEMENTE LAZARO, JAVIER

VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN
ZUBIELKI ARTOLA, INAKI

ORBEGOZO GARATE, JAVIER

23,3 23,7 F
19,9 M
21,4 22 M
19,3 M
20,6 M
24,6 24,7 F
26,5
24,4
22,9
26,6
26,9
28,6
21,2 22
24,2
26,7
32,2
26,5
16,7
10,2
17,9
16,1
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24 98
21 99
23 100
21 101
22 103
25 104
26 104
26 106
25 106
26 106
26 106
25 108
23 108
26 109
26 111
26 115
25 118
18 Dsc

11 Dsc

19 Dsc

17 N.P



